



Pricing Detail

Your Company

123 Main Street
800-555-1212
License # SC123456

James Remodeling Company	Sample Service Work Estimate
John James 1 Lake View, Clemont, FI 34748 1-800-444-1234 usbuilt@gate.net	Various Remodeling Work 150 Main St, Clemont, FI 34748

Time & Material Tasks	Price Each	Total
-----------------------	------------	-------



1 Relocate Refrigerator Receptacle

\$269.03

\$269.03

\$269.03

Install a paddle fan outlet, paddle fan and fan/light switch in guest bedroom.



1 1G NM Cut-In Box Assembly - 10' (14/2 Romex)

\$117.70

\$117.70



1 Ariadni Paddle Fan Toggle Switch: 1-Pole/3-Way, 3 Speed Control - White

\$44.04

\$44.04



1 Ceiling Fan: 52" Indoor/Outdoor - White

\$448.66

\$448.66



1 Old Work Ceiling Fan Outlet Box w/ Adjustable Bracket - 25' (14/3 Romex),
No Access Adjustments May Be Needed

\$233.96

\$233.96

\$844.35

Install customer speakers w/ volume control in patio ceiling. Run wire to stereo.







1 Cut-In Box: 1G NM, Mounting Ears and Swing Brackets

\$48.12

\$48.12





Install customer speakers w/ volume control in patio ceiling. Run wire to stereo. - Cont.

	1 Decora Strauss Transformer-Free Impedance Matching Volume Control	\$108.92	\$108.92
	1 Low Voltage Bracket: 1G Old Work, NM	\$25.17	\$25.17
	2 Speaker Supplied by Customer - 50' (14/2 Speaker Wire)	\$161.82	\$323.64
	1 Speaker Wire - 50' (14/2)	\$96.54	\$96.54
			\$602.40

Relocate Microwave Receptacle.

No Image	1 Relocate Microwave Receptacle	\$269.03	\$269.03
			\$269.03

Run power to and hook-up hot tub.

	1 40A 2P 120/240V Branch Circuit - 30' (8/3 Romex)	\$241.29	\$241.29
	1 50A Hot Tub GFCI Panel w/ Exposed Conduit & Liquidtight - 6' (3/4" PVC, (3) #6, (1) #10) 2B/1W/1G	\$452.75	\$452.75
	1 Bond Hot Tub Screen Room and Windows	\$24.80	\$24.80
	1 Install (1) Ground Rod	\$149.72	\$149.72
			\$868.56

Project Additional Labor

No Image	3 Driving (Per Day)	\$384.32	\$1,152.97
			\$1,152.97

Total Bid Price: \$4,006.35

Total Price of Work Order: **\$4,006.35**

I approve the scope and pricing of this work order and authorize the work to be completed as outlined.

John James

Signature: _____

Date: _____